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COUNTY: LAKE OF THE WOODS
INDUSTRY

TRADE CONTRACTORS

MOTOR FREIGHT

RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
COUNTY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$410,458
$117,737
$5,781,465
$6,912,763
$6,867,930
$851,325
$1,450,928
$11,493,763
$7,508,896
$324,434
$2,428,157
$983,205
$842,389
$317,717
$352,997
$13,296,673

$59,940,837

$48,196

$0
$3,578,360
$1,649,219
$2,335,592
$724,017
$1,274,489
$3,113,890
$5,558,726
$75,276
$1,758,446
$616,243
$510,357
$308,811
$349,736
$8,781,621

$30,682,979

SALES TAX

$3,134
$0
$223,514
$107,200
$151,950
$47,062
$87,738
$221,634
$378,290
$4,894
$121,725
$40,055
$33,173
$20,693
$29,843
$578,250

$2,049,155

USE TAX

$3,250
$980
$603
$41
$901
$47

$0
$699
$2,147
$526
$728
$0

$70

$0

$0
$5,139

$15,131

TOTAL TAX

$6,384
$980
$224,117
$107,241
$152,851
$47,109
$87,738
$222,333
$380,437
$5,420
$122,453
$40,055
$33,243
$20,693
$29,843
$583,389

$2,064,286
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