MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

COUNTY: LAKE OF THE WOODS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$410,458	\$48,196	\$3,134	\$3,250	\$6,384	5
42 MOTOR FREIGHT	\$117,737	\$0	\$0	\$980	\$980	7
52 RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$5,781,465	\$3,578,360	\$223,514	\$603	\$224,117	9
54 RETL:FOOD	\$6,912,763	\$1,649,219	\$107,200	\$41	\$107,241	4
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$6,867,930	\$2,335,592	\$151,950	\$901	\$152,851	8
57 RETL:FURNITURE	\$851,325	\$724,017	\$47,062	\$47	\$47,109	7
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$1,450,928	\$1,274,489	\$87,738	\$0	\$87,738	9
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$11,493,763	\$3,113,890	\$221,634	\$699	\$222,333	58
70 HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$7,508,896	\$5,558,726	\$378,290	\$2,147	\$380,437	37
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$324,434	\$75,276	\$4,894	\$526	\$5,420	12
73 BUSINESS SERVICES	\$2,428,157	\$1,758,446	\$121,725	\$728	\$122,453	6
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$983,205	\$616,243	\$40,055	\$0	\$40,055	9
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$842,389	\$510,357	\$33,173	\$70	\$33,243	13
79 AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$317,717	\$308,811	\$20,693	\$0	\$20,693	5
86 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$352,997	\$349,736	\$29,843	\$0	\$29,843	4
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$13,296,673	\$8,781,621	\$578,250	\$5,139	\$583,389	39
COUNTY TOTAL	\$59,940,837	\$30,682,979	\$2,049,155	\$15,131	\$2,064,286	232